Vlore
ShRoder
Lezhe
Durres
Elbasan
Himare
{ruje
Sarande

7

ANlIAIAlT
c
J
m

{orge
{uRes
{amez
Pogradec
Fier
Tirane
Mat

Vore

2
3
4
15

1

|1
6 |
| 7
| 8
9 |
10
1
15 |
16
|17 |
18 |
19
20

7

Lushnje
20 |Ura Vajgurore

|| MESATARE |

|I |||@

NIVELII
TRANSPARENCES

EDREJTAE
INFORMIMIT

2
— T
P W

ORGANIZIMI
| BRENDSHEM

LEGJISLACIONI

o

KESHILLI
BASHKIAK

TRANSPARENCA
FINANCIARE

£

IKONSULTIMI
PUBLIK

INFORMACIONE
TE TJIERA




